CEPEBPSIHBIN KYBOK KJIACC JPAKOH
02— 03 cenTsopst 2017 roxa
IpeaBapuTebHbIE Pe3yabTAThI
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RUS 27

Amnarojmii JloruHoB
Bagum CraneHko
Aaexcanap Hlanarun

2,0

MockBa

RUS 81

Cepreii Boponunos
Aunexcanap Muponos
KOpuii Camoiinos

4,0

Mocksa

RUS 91

Yaiikun Muxani
Cxpunkus KOpmii
CypoBueBa Mapus

10,0

Cankr-IlerepOypr

RUS 46

Bopuc Jlatkun
CpicoeB UBan
Ouer Yyrynos

11,0

Cankr-IletepOypr

RUS 78

Cepreii SI3ukoB
Hrops ®ponos
Aunexceii lyOMHuH

12,0

Caunkr-IlerepOypr

RUS 11

I'1e6 CyaoeB
Cepreii lanbHeB
Aunexceii Torun

13,0

Hwxuwuit Hosropon

RUS 31

Muxauna Cenatopos
Anexkcanap SAHuH
Aunexcanap Ilpoxopos

11 3

14,0

MockBa

RUS 22

BukTop Jlocs
Jenuc Kapeabckuii
Maxkcum Kapeabckuii

10 6

16,0

Cankr-IletepOypr

RUS 84

Cepreii baxapes
XaunpoB Mapar
Auaexcanap Jleoenen

17,0

Moscow

10

RUS 45

Jenuc PasymoBuu
Esrennii Kuraes
Kpucruna E:xxoBa
HWBan Bumgsnas

22,0

10

10

Cankr-IlerepOypr

11

RUS 125

Amnapeii Imutpuen
Bacuanii Credanon
Banepus [lementbeBa

15 9

24,0

11

11

Cankr-IlerepOypr

12

RUS 86

Crenan ®enotoB
Cepreii PpruxoB
Aunexcanap Byonos

14 (11

25,0

12

12

Cankr-IletepOypr

13

RUS 20

Hrops Konblisnos
Ouneca Konblibuosa
Cepreii Bpuunkos
JAmutpuii Hukonaes

18 8

26,0

13

13

Cankr-IlerepOypr

14

RUS 18

FOuus I'puropresa
Cepreii bpecTkun
Kpucruna BosiodyeBa

13 | 13

26,0

14

14

Caukr-IlerepOypr

15

RUS 48

IOpuii Kyinkos
Muxaui CrepauHr
Auexceil Y10BHYCHKO

27,0

15

15

Cankr-IlerepOypr




16

RUS 55

Cepreii bpbLiés
Jmurpuii BpbLiés
Auexceii Kopoaés

12

15

27,0

16

16

Cankr-IlerepOypr

17

RUS 82

Cepreii Mmenko
Anpapeii Bypasies
EBrenus KieiimenoBa

17

17

34,0

17

17

Cankr-IlerepOypr

18

RUS 21

Hrops Muponenko
JAmutpuii Kudepes
Jleon Ucaaksn

19

16

35,0

18

18

Cankr-IletepOypr

19

RUS 100

Anapuanos Ilasea
I'puropnes Mapk
[Myneiues JIMutpuii
3n1aToycToB Ajekceii

16

19

35,0

19

19

Cankr-IlerepOypr

20

RUS 16

IBeTkOB AHApeil
Ko3axos I'puropuii
HNBanoB UBan

20

20

40,0

20

20

Caunkr-IletepOypr




